
Order No NAME CLUB

uka

1 78 Rachel GAIR Mansfield 3 3 161

2 3 Sarah HOLT LSAC 2 2 200

3 18 Zoe DERHAM Birchfield Harriers 1 1 215

4 97 Balone OGUN Windsor, Slough Eton & Hounslow 4 4 144

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Posn No. NAME CLUB Posn No. AGE

1 18 Zoe DERHAM Birchfield Harriers 9

2 3 Sarah HOLT LSAC 10

3 78 Rachel GAIR Mansfield 11

4 97 Balone OGUN Windsor, Slough Eton & Hounslow 12

5 13

6 14

7 15

8 16

EVENT HAMMER - WOMEN TIME 12:30 RECORD

UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD
MEETING LEAP 2009 VENUE Loughborough University DATE Wednesday 29/07/2009

68.63 Zoe Derham GBR (2008)

1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3

P
o

si
ti

o
n

 

af
te

r

4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All

Fi
n

al

P
o

si
ti

o
n

n

Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres

56.31 57.07

63.36 63.88 64.14 64.14 NT NT 61.49 64.14

NT 54.74 57.07 57.07 56.52 55.80

63.12 66.78

51.13 51.43 52.75 52.75 53.80 52.21 54.02 54.02

NT 64.86 65.15 65.15 66.78 NT

JUDGES' SIGNATURES

DISTANCE NAME CLUB DISTANCE

66.78

64.14

RESULT RESULT

57.07

54.02

REFEREE'S SIGNATURE

31/07/2009 09:51
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735

LEAP field/WOMENS HAMMER/Page 1 of 4



O
rd

er

No CLUB

uka

1 49 Edinburgh AC 2

2 214 INDIA 1 145

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Posn No. CLUB

1 214 INDIA

2 49 Edinburgh AC

EVENT High Jump - Women TIME 16:30 RECORD

UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD
MEETING LEAP 2009 VENUE Loughborough University DATE Wednesday, July 29, 2009

1.85m Michelle Dunkley GBR (2000)

NAME 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80

Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres

To
ta

l 

Fa
ilu

re
s

To
ta

l

Tr
ia

ls
Fi

n
al

P
o

si
ti

o
n

nBest of 

All

Tr
ia

ls
 a

t

H
t 

C
le

ar
ed

Metres

1.75

1.70

Sahana KUMARI o xxo o xxx

Jayne NISBET o xo xxx

RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES

NAME HEIGHT Posn No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT

Jayne NISBET 1.70

Sahana KUMARI 1.75

REFEREE'S SIGNATURE

31/07/2009 09:51
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735

LEAP field/Women's High Jump/Page 2 of 4



Order No NAME CLUB

uka

1 94 Dan BRUNT City of Sheffield 5 5 74

2 233 Satyender SINGH INDIA 2 3 151

3 135 Steve WHITE Thames Valley 4 4 84

4 235 Saurabh VIJ INDIA 3 2 154

5 74 Kieran KELLY LSAC 1 1 169

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Posn No. NAME CLUB Posn No. AGE

1 74 Kieran KELLY LSAC 9

2 235 Saurabh VIJ INDIA 10

3 233 Satyender SINGH INDIA 11

4 135 Steve WHITE Thames Valley 12

5 94 Dan BRUNT City of Sheffield 13

6 14

7 15

8 16

EVENT SHOT - MEN TIME 16:15 RECORD

UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD
MEETING LEAP 2009 VENUE Loughborough University DATE Wednesday 29/07/2009

20.26m Carl Myerscough, ENG (2008)

1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3

P
o

si
ti

o
n

 

af
te

r

4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All

Fi
n

al

P
o

si
ti

o
n

n

Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres

NT 13.99

16.21 16.75 16.95 16.95 16.36 16.40 17.04 17.04

NT NT 13.95 13.95 13.99 NT

13.92 14.39

16.67 NT NT 16.67 16.76 NT 17.17 17.17

NT 14.39 NT 14.39 NT NT

- 17.7617.11 17.09 17.76 17.76 NT 17.24

JUDGES' SIGNATURES

DISTANCE NAME CLUB DISTANCE

17.76

17.17

RESULT RESULT

13.99

17.04

14.39

REFEREE'S SIGNATURE

31/07/2009 09:51
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735

LEAP field/Men's Shot/Page 3 of 4



O
rd

er

No CLUB

uka

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Posn No. CLUB

EVENT Pole Vault - Men TIME 16:00 RECORD

UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD
MEETING LEAP 2009 VENUE Loughborough University DATE Wednesday, July 29, 2009

NAME

Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres

To
ta

l 

Fa
ilu

re
s

To
ta

l

Tr
ia

ls
Fi

n
al

P
o

si
ti

o
n

nBest of 

All

Tr
ia

ls
 a

t

H
t 

C
le

ar
ed

Metres

Event Abandoned

RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES

NAME HEIGHT Posn No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT

REFEREE'S SIGNATURE

31/07/2009 09:51
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735

LEAP field/Men's Pole Vault/Page 4 of 4


