UK	UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD														
MEE	TING	l	EAP 2009	VENU	E Lo	ughborough	University		DATE		Wed	lnesday 29/0	7/200	9	
EV	ENT	HAMI	MER - WOMEN	TIME	1	2:30			RECORD		68.63 Z	oe Derham (	GBR (20	008)	
Order	No	NAME	CLUB	1st Trial	2nd Trial	3rd Trial	Best of 3	Position after	4th Trial	5th Trial	6th Trial	Best of All	Final Positionn		
				Metres	Metres	Metres	Metres		Metres	Metres	Metres	Metres	Po	uka	
1	78	Rachel GAIR	Mansfield	NT	54.74	57.07	57.07	3	56.52	55.80	56.31	57.07	3	161	
2	3	Sarah HOLT	LSAC	63.36	63.88	64.14	64.14	2	NT	NT	61.49	64.14	2	200	
3	18	Zoe DERHAM	Birchfield Harriers	NT	64.86	65.15	65.15	1	66.78	NT	63.12	66.78	1	215	
4	97	Balone OGUN	Windsor, Slough Eton & Hounslow	51.13	51.43	52.75	52.75	4	53.80	52.21	54.02	54.02	4	144	
5															
6															
7															
8															
9															
10															
11															
12															
13															
14															
15															
16															
			•	•		•						•			

	RESULT						RES	JUDGES' SIGNATURES			
Posn	No.	NAME	CLUB	DISTANCE	Posn	No.	NAME	AGE	CLUB	DISTANCE	
1	18	Zoe DERHAM	Birchfield Harriers	66.78	9						
2	3	Sarah HOLT	LSAC	64.14	10						
3	78	Rachel GAIR	Mansfield	57.07	11						
4	97	Balone OGUN	Windsor, Slough Eton & Hounslow	54.02	12						
5					13						
6					14						REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7					15						
8					16						

Uł	K AT	THLETICS: HEIGHT C	ARD																		
ME	TING	i LEA	P 2009	VEN	JE		Lou	ghboro	ugh Ur	niversit	y		DATE Wednesday, July 29, 2009								 
EV	'ENT	High Jun	np - Women	TIM	<b>E</b> 1	L6:30			RE	CORD			1	1.85m l	Michel	le Dunkl	ey Gl	3R (2	000)		
Order	No	NAME	CLUB	1.65	1.70	1.75	1.80									Best of All	l Irials at Ht Cleared Lotal	Eailures Total Trials	Final ositionn		
				Metres	Metres	Metres	Metres	Metres	Metres	Metres	Metres	Metres	Metres	Metres	Metres	Metres	Т		4	uka	
1	49	Jayne NISBET	Edinburgh AC	о	хо	ххх										1.70			2		
2	214	Sahana KUMARI	INDIA	о	ххо	0	ххх									1.75			1	145	
3																					
4																					
5																					
6																					
7																					
8																					
9																					
10																					
11																					
12																					
13																					
14																					
15																					
16																		Τ		$\square$	

	RESULT						RESULT		JUDGES' SIGNATURES	
Posn	No.	NAME	CLUB	HEIGHT	Posn	No.	NAME	CLUB	HEIGHT	
1	214	Sahana KUMARI	INDIA	1.75						
2	49	Jayne NISBET	Edinburgh AC	1.70						
										REFEREE'S SIGNATURE

MEE	TING		LEAP 2009	VENUE	E Lo	oughborough	University		DATE	Wednesday 29/07/2009							
EVI	NT		SHOT - MEN	TIME	1	6:15	-	F	RECORD		20.26m Ca	rl Myerscoug	Myerscough, ENG (2008)				
Order	No	NAME	CLUB	1st Trial	2nd Trial	3rd Trial	Best of 3	Position after	4th Trial	5th Trial	6th Trial	Best of All Metres	Final sitionn				
				Metres	Metres	Metres	Metres		Metres	Metres	Metres	Metres	Po	uka			
1	94	Dan BRUNT	City of Sheffield	NT	NT	13.95	13.95	5	13.99	NT	NT	13.99	5	74			
2	233	Satyender SINGH	INDIA	16.21	16.75	16.95	16.95	2	16.36	16.40	17.04	17.04	3	151		1	
3	135	Steve WHITE	Thames Valley	NT	14.39	NT	14.39	4	NT	NT	13.92	14.39	4	84		1	
4	235	Saurabh VIJ	INDIA	16.67	NT	NT	16.67	3	16.76	NT	17.17	17.17	2	154			
5	74	Kieran KELLY	LSAC	17.11	17.09	09 17.76 17.76		1	NT	17.24	-	17.76	1	169		1	
6																	
7																1	
8																 	
9																	
10																1	
11																1	
12																1	
13																	
14																	
15																	
16																	
																_	
Docn	No	NAME	RESULT	DISTANCE	Docn No.		RES AME	SULT	CLUB		ANCE	JUDGI	S' SIGI	NATUR	ES		
Posn 1	No. 74	Kieran KELLY	CLUB LSAC	17.76	Posn No. 9	11/		AGE	CLUB	1510	ANCE						
2		Saurabh VIJ	INDIA	17.17	10	+											
3		Satyender SINGH	INDIA	17.04	10												
4	135	Steve WHITE	Thames Valley	14.39	12												
5	94	Dan BRUNT	City of Sheffield	13.99	12												
6	57			10.00	13							REFER	EE'S SIG	SNATUR	F		
v													5 510		-	_	
7					15					L. L							

UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD																						
MEE	TING	LEAP	2009	VENU	JE		Loug	ghboro	ugh Ur	niversit	ÿ		DAT	E	Wednesday, July 29, 2009							
EV	ENT	Pole Vau	ılt - Men	TIME		16:00		RECORD														
Order	No	NAME	CLUB													Best of All	l riais at t Cleared l otai	Failures Total Trials	Final ositionn			
				Metres	Metres	Metres	Metres	Metres	Metres	Metres	Ť		4	uka								
1		Event Abandoned																				
2																						
3																						
4																						
5																						
6																						
7																						
8																						
9																						
10																						
11																						
12																						
13																						
14																						
15																						
16																						

	RESULT						RESULT	JUDGES' SIGNATURES		
Posn	No.	NAME	CLUB	HEIGHT	Posn	No.	NAME	CLUB	HEIGHT	
										REFEREE'S SIGNATURE